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Road surface Elevation profile

Dirt road 0.9 mi

Way 0.1 mi

Path 0.9 mi

Street 1.1 mi

Unknown 0.8 mi

ft

250

200

150

100

50

3.53.02.52.01.51.00.5mi

route data
Running
Distance 3.9 mi

Duration 1:00 h

Ascent 190 ft

Descent 194 ft

Difficulty -

Stamina

Technique

Altitude

98 ft

269 ft

Best time of year

DECNOVOCT

SEPAUGJUL

JUNMAYAPR

MARFEBJAN

Ratings
Authors

Experience

Landscape

Community

More route data

Andrew Lewis
Update: May 18, 2022

Takeaway route for iPhone and Android

Scan QR code, save this route
offline, share with friends and
more...
Website
https://out.ac/IBpheO
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Legend

Topography
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